
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
407 
402 
412 
411 

Name 
Damian SEKULIĆ 
Marko KRANJČEC 
Marko DRAGIŠIĆ 
Dinko KOVAČIĆ 

Club 
KK KOPRIVNICA 
AMKK COBRA VIROVITICA 
AMKK COBRA VIROVITICA 
AMKK COBRA VIROVITICA 

Best Tm 
39.960 
40.872 
43.029 
44.083 

Diff 

0.912 
3.069 
4.123 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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17. NAGRADA VIROVITICE 2016. 
KLASA 4 - KZ 2 + KLASA 5 KZ MASTER 

Mjerenje vremena za st. pozicije KZ 2 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:43:00 

Virovitica 0,829 km 

29.5.2016. 10:42 


